
WIAA Webster Sub-Sectional Championships Boys
Sand Green CC, Danbury

Oct. 20, 2020

Heavy snow, 30
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1Q Ladysmith 34 4 6 7 8 9 14 17 19:02.70 1:11.48
2Q Grantsburg 37 1 2 5 13 16 20 28 18:50.53 3:17.52
3 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser 84 3 10 19 21 31 20:31.78 5:32.93
4 Cameron 107 15 18 22 23 29 21:24.36 2:55.17
5 Shell Lake 124 12 24 26 30 32 35 36 22:04.77 3:43.96
6 Frederic 130 11 25 27 33 34 22:21.92 4:14.93

Incomplete Teams: Birchwood, Bruce, Flambeau, Lac Courte Oreilles O, Lake Holcombe, Webster

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1Q. Ladysmith
4 Ethan. Stewart, 10 18:20.31
6 Eli Rogers, 10 18:58.67
7 Pete. West, 11 19:00.39
8 Blake Prince, 11 19:22.35
9 Jack. West, 11 19:31.79
14 Bishop Peterson, 11 20:07.02
17 Mitchell Lehman, 1020:32.32

Total Time = 1:35:13.51     Total Places = 34

2Q. Grantsburg
1 Will Gerber, 11 17:10.66
2 Chase Doornink, 11 17:37.24
5 Brody Bongaarts, 1118:58.22
13 Conner Quimby, 9 19:58.36
16 Jordan Janes, 11 20:28.18
20 Mason Arnold, 11 20:50.39
28 Joe Quintana, 9 23:00.23

Total Time = 1:34:12.66     Total Places = 37

3. Chetek/Weyerhaeuser
3 Joseph Jensen, 12 17:54.10
10 Elijah Poppe, 10 19:35.51
19 Liam Tschumperlin, 12

20:46.77
21 Austin Hamholm, 10 20:55.51
31 Brody Killoren, 12 23:27.03

Total Time = 1:42:38.92     Total Places = 84

4. Cameron
15 Tyler Larson, 12 20:25.61
18 Tanner Gerber, 11 20:43.17
22 Nick Newland, 12 21:15.48
23 Jacob Pearson, 10 21:16.76
29 Hayden Hince, 10 23:20.78

Total Time = 1:47:01.80     Total Places = 107

PLACE FINISHER TIME

5. Shell Lake
12 Nathan Scott, 12 19:49.70
24 Judah Balser, 12 21:16.98
26 Cody Cox, 10 22:17.91
30 Carlton Miller, 11 23:25.62
32 Lucas Jacobsen, 9 23:33.67
35 Elliot Scott, 10 24:06.66
36 Nolan Miller, 9 24:30.16

Total Time = 1:50:23.88     Total Places = 124

6. Frederic
11 Logan. Hopkins, 11 19:39.16
25 Alex Chartrand, 9 22:05.66
27 Matthew Runnels, 9 22:36.95
33 William King, 9 23:33.75
34 Chris Hill, 12 23:54.10

Total Time = 1:51:49.62     Total Places = 130



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Will Gerber, 11 17:10.66 Grantsburg
2 2 Chase Doornink, 11 17:37.24 Grantsburg
3Q 3 Joseph Jensen, 12 17:54.10 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser
4 4 Ethan. Stewart, 10 18:20.31 Ladysmith
5 5 Brody Bongaarts, 11 18:58.22 Grantsburg
6 6 Eli Rogers, 10 18:58.67 Ladysmith
7 7 Pete. West, 11 19:00.39 Ladysmith
8 8 Blake Prince, 11 19:22.35 Ladysmith
9 9 Jack. West, 11 19:31.79 Ladysmith
10Q 10 Elijah Poppe, 10 19:35.51 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser
11Q 11 Logan. Hopkins, 11 19:39.16 Frederic
12Q Isaac Herricks, 10 19:47.68 Birchwood
13Q 12 Nathan Scott, 12 19:49.70 Shell Lake
14 Edwin Janssen, 12 19:49.78 Webster
15 13 Conner Quimby, 9 19:58.36 Grantsburg
16 14 Bishop Peterson, 11 20:07.02 Ladysmith
17 Caleb Smith, 10 20:21.42 Webster
18 15 Tyler Larson, 12 20:25.61 Cameron
19 16 Jordan Janes, 11 20:28.18 Grantsburg
20 17 Mitchell Lehman, 10 20:32.32 Ladysmith
21 18 Tanner Gerber, 11 20:43.17 Cameron
22 19 Liam Tschumperlin, 12

20:46.77 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser
23 20 Mason Arnold, 11 20:50.39 Grantsburg
24 21 Austin Hamholm, 10 20:55.51 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser
25 22 Nick Newland, 12 21:15.48 Cameron
26 23 Jacob Pearson, 10 21:16.76 Cameron
27 24 Judah Balser, 12 21:16.98 Shell Lake
28 Henry Allard, 10 21:33.61 Flambeau
29 Kyle Schueller, 12 21:47.53 Bruce
30 Blake Anders, 10 21:55.95 Lake Holcombe
31 25 Alex Chartrand, 9 22:05.66 Frederic
32 26 Cody Cox, 10 22:17.91 Shell Lake
33 27 Matthew Runnels, 9 22:36.95 Frederic
34 28 Joe Quintana, 9 23:00.23 Grantsburg
35 Adin Treague, 9 23:12.82 Webster
36 29 Hayden Hince, 10 23:20.78 Cameron
37 30 Carlton Miller, 11 23:25.62 Shell Lake
38 31 Brody Killoren, 12 23:27.03 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser
39 32 Lucas Jacobsen, 9 23:33.67 Shell Lake
40 33 William King, 9 23:33.75 Frederic
41 Tj Quaderer, 9 23:47.04 Lac Courte Oreilles O
42 34 Chris Hill, 12 23:54.10 Frederic
43 35 Elliot Scott, 10 24:06.66 Shell Lake
44 36 Nolan Miller, 9 24:30.16 Shell Lake
45 Degen Strupp, 9 24:54.28 Birchwood
46 Aj Flatten, 11 25:08.46 Webster
47 Jack Porter, 12 25:19.74 Lake Holcombe
48 Lucas Lehnert, 11 27:58.75 Birchwood


